# **2025** MV Fundy Rose Fares New Brunswick ZNova Scotia



### **Peak Season**

June 20 - October 13, 2025

Passenger Fares	(Foot Passenger or With Ve	hicle)		
Adult (14-59 years)	\$53 One-Way Effective Until July 31	\$26.50 One-Way Starting August 1	\$91 Round-Trip Effective Until July 31	\$45.50 Round-Trip Starting August 1
Senior (60+ years)	\$43 One-Way Effective Until July 31	\$21.50 One-Way Starting August 1	<b>\$74</b> Round-Trip  Effective Until July 31	\$37 Round-Trip Starting August 1
Student (With ID)	\$43 One-Way Effective Until July 31	\$21.50 One-Way Starting August 1	<b>\$74</b> Round-Trip  Effective Until July 31	\$37 Round-Trip Starting August 1
Youth (6-13 years)	\$38 One-Way Effective Until July 31	<b>\$19</b> One-Way Starting August 1	\$68 Round-Trip Effective Until July 31	<b>\$34</b> Round-Trip Starting August 1
Child (0-5 years)	Free One-Way Effective Until July 31	Free One-Way Starting August 1	Free Round-Trip Effective Until July 31	Free Round-Trip Starting August 1

Foot passengers under the age of 14 must be accompanied by a parent or guardian.

ehicle Fares (One-Way, Added to Pas	senger Fares and Fuel Surcharge)	
Vehicle Low (Up to 20' in length and 7' high)	<b>\$128</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$64</b> Starting August 1
Three Wheel Motorcycle Includes Spyders & Slingshots)	\$128 Effective Until July 31	<b>\$64</b> Starting August 1
Motorcycle	\$63 Effective Until July 31	<b>\$31.50</b> Starting August 1
Motorcycle & Side Car	\$63 Effective Until July 31	<b>\$31.50</b> Starting August 1
Motorcycle & Trailer	<b>\$81</b> Effective Until July 31	\$40.50 Starting August 1
Bicycle any type)	<b>\$15</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$7.50</b> Starting August 1
Campers, Motorhomes and Vehicles Towing Per Foot & Passengers Included)	<b>\$9.90</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$4.95</b> Starting August 1
Bus	\$1,815 Effective Until July 31	\$907.50 Starting August 1
Mini Bus	<b>\$910</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$455</b> Starting August 1
Big Crew With Vehicle (5 passengers or more)	15% Discount off Passenger Rate	<b>15%</b> Discount off Passenger Rate

## **2025** MV Fundy Rose Fares New Brunswick ≥ Nova Scotia



#### **Peak Season**

June 20 - October 13, 2025

Fuel Surcharge* - Add to Vehicle	Fares	
Passenger Vehicle	\$10 Effective Until July 31	<b>\$5</b> Starting August 1
Large Vehicle (i.e RV)	\$40 Effective Until July 31	<b>\$20</b> Starting August 1

Bay Ferries reserves the right to adjust fuel surcharges as required. Applicable fuel surcharges will be as indicated at time of booking.

Day Cruise Fares* (Foot Passenger + Same-day Return Trip)		
Adult	\$58	<b>\$29</b>
(14-59 years)	Effective Until July 31	Starting August 1
Senior	\$48	<b>\$24</b>
(60+ years)	Effective Until July 31	Starting August 1
Student	\$48	<b>\$24</b>
(With ID)	Effective Until July 31	Starting August 1
Youth (6-13 years)	\$43 Effective Until July 31	<b>\$21.50</b> Starting August 1
Child (0-5 years)	Free Effective Until July 31	Free Starting August 1

<sup>\*</sup>Not available from Digby on days with only one departure.

## **2025** MV Fundy Rose Fares New Brunswick ≥ Nova Scotia



Non-Peak Season

October 14, 2025 - March 31, 2026

Passenger Fares	(Foot Passenger or With Ve	hicle)		
Adult (14-59 years)	\$43 One-Way Effective Until July 31	\$21.50 One-Way Starting August 1	<b>\$71</b> Round-Trip  Effective Until July 31	\$35.50 Round-Trip Starting August 1
Senior (60+ years)	\$38 One-Way Effective Until July 31	<b>\$19</b> One-Way Starting August 1	\$64 Round-Trip Effective Until July 31	<b>\$32</b> Round-Trip Starting August 1
Student (With ID)	\$38 One-Way Effective Until July 31	<b>\$19</b> One-Way Starting August 1	\$64 Round-Trip Effective Until July 31	<b>\$32</b> Round-Trip Starting August 1
Youth (6-13 years)	\$26 One-Way Effective Until July 31	<b>\$13</b> One-Way Starting August 1	\$44 Round-Trip Effective Until July 31	<b>\$22</b> Round-Trip Starting August 1
Child (0-5 years)	Free One-Way Effective Until July 31	Free One-Way Starting August 1	Free Round-Trip Effective Until July 31	Free Round-Trip Starting August 1

Foot passengers under the age of 14 must be accompanied by a parent or guardian.

ehicle Fares (One-Way, Added to Pass	senger Fares and Fuel Surcharge)	
Vehicle Low Up to 20' in length and 7' high)	<b>\$121</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$60.50</b> Starting August 1
Three Wheel Motorcycle (Includes Spyders & Slingshots)	<b>\$121</b> Effective Until July 31	\$60.50 Starting August 1
Motorcycle	<b>\$63</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$31.50</b> Starting August 1
Motorcycle & Side Car	<b>\$63</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$31.50</b> Starting August 1
Motorcycle & Trailer	<b>\$81</b> Effective Until July 31	\$40.50 Starting August 1
Bicycle any type)	<b>\$15</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$7.50</b> Starting August 1
Campers, Motorhomes and Vehicles Towing Per Foot & Passengers Included)	<b>\$9.90</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$4.95</b> Starting August 1
Bus	<b>\$1,815</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$907.50</b> Starting August 1
Mini Bus	<b>\$910</b> Effective Until July 31	<b>\$455</b> Starting August 1
Big Crew With Vehicle (5 passengers or more)	15% Discount off Passenger Rate	15% Discount off Passenger Rate

## **2025** MV Fundy Rose Fares New Brunswick ≥ Nova Scotia



#### Non-Peak Season

October 14, 2025 - March 31, 2026

Fuel Surcharge		
Passenger Vehicle	\$10 Effective Until July 31	<b>\$5</b> Starting August 1
Large Vehicle (i.e RV)	\$40 Effective Until July 31	<b>\$20</b> Starting August 1

Bay Ferries reserves the right to adjust fuel surcharges as required. Applicable fuel surcharges will be as indicated at time of booking.

Adult	\$48	\$24
14-59 years)	Effective Until July 31	Starting August 1
Senior	\$43	\$21.50
60+ years)	Effective Until July 31	Starting August 1
Student	\$43	\$21.50
With ID)	Effective Until July 31	Starting August 1
outh/	\$31	\$15.50
6-13 years)	Effective Until July 31	Starting August 1
Child	Free	Free
(0-5 years)	Effective Until July 31	Starting August 1

<sup>\*</sup>Not available from Digby on days with only one departure.